
FLOOR 

AREA (SQ. FT) 

TOTAL COST 

REGISTRATION AMOUNT 

 
AMOUNT TO BE PAID IN 5 

DAYS (10%) 
 

WITHIN 30 DAYS OF 
ALLOCATION (50%) 

 
AT THE TIME OF SUPER 

STRUCTURE (20%) 
 

ON OFFER OF 
POSSESSION (20%) 

Lower Ground 

200 sq. ft. 

41,82,980/- 

 
31,000/- 

 
4,18,298/- 

 

20,91,490/- 
 

8,36,596/- 
 

8,36,596/- 

 
 
 

 PAYMENT PLAN  
 
 
 
 

FLOOR Lower Ground 

AREA 200 sq. ft. 

TOTAL COST 36,00,000/- 

REGISTRATION AMOUNT 21,000/- 

AMOUNT TO BE  
PAID IN 5 DAYS (10%) 3,60,000/- 

WITHIN 30 DAYS  
OF ALLOCATION (50%) 18,00,000/- 

AT THE TIME OF  
SUPER STRUCTURE (20%) 7,20,000/- 

ON OFFER OF  
POSSESSION (20%) 7,20,000/- 

 
**GST & Other Possession Charges as applicable 


